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Questionnaire

Discipline:

. . . Soc. .
Math Biology Chemistry Nat. Sciences | Astronomy Sciences Physics Other
15% 10% 5% 10% 20% 15% 15% 10%

Level:

12to 18

Over 18

21%

79%

Is this school your first contact with astronomy?

Yes

No

53%

47%

If no, what is your background in astronomy?

Self-taught

Courses

Amateurs

University

26%

32%

32%

10%




What was the cause for participating in this course?
Professionals Personnel
37% 63%

What do you think of the choice of dates?
Very well Well
84% 16%

What about duration?

Very well Well Length
47% 47% 6%

What do you think of the organization of the day (and night) in four
different types of activities: conferences, working groups, workshops,
observations?

Very well Well Poor
63% 32% 5%

What kind of activities have preferred?

All Workshops Working Groups Observation Lectures

68% 10% 6% 10% 6%

(%]




What kind of activities you like less?

None

Working Groups

Workshops

Lectures

Observations

53%

5%

16%

21%

5%

(%]

The subjects, have met your expectations?

Very well

Well

Poor

48%

48%

4%

What would you delete?

None

Lectures

Workshops

Observations

60%

20%

15%

5%

1%}

What would you add?

More Workshops

More Working Groups

More Observations

More
lectures

None

22%

25%

22%

9%

22%

The level of activities has been:

Satisfactory

Too High

Too Low

58%

32%

10%




What is your opinion about the teaching methods of teachers?
Very well Well Poor
58% 37% 5%

What is your opinion about NASE web?
Very well Well Poor
47% 47% 6%

What is your opinion about coordination between different activities?
Very well Well Poor
63% 32% 5%

What is your overall opinion of the course related to:

a) Exchanges and contacts with other participants?

Very interesting Interesting Uninteresting
47% 47% 6%




b) What is your opinion about the usefulness of the course to their
teaching?

Very useful Useful
68% 32%

What especially criticize?

e None

e Yes

e No. Itis very useful

e Period compaction.

e |do not know

e |If the number of workshop days is longer but the workshop hours are
shorter, it is better

e No. Itis good

e Interestin astronomy

e There wasn’t any problems during courses

e There was no problem, it was great

e Nothing

e Interest in astronomy and teamwork

e Period compaction

e | have no criticism

e None

e Nothing. Everything was great.

e Increase the number of workshop days.

What you would value more?

e Accountability of teachers and hosts. Practical work
e Progress and learn more about the whole space

e The workshop was excellent

e None

e The course good

e Observation



e Everything is great

e In my point of view the lectures by far were the best part
e Thank you for your useful workshop

e |t was excellent

e Very well. The course is good

e Go to the observatory and observe the night sky.

e Workshops

Other observations?

e Useful
e Practical work
e The training equipment made was useful

e Very well
e \Very good
e Nothing.

e The classes were useful and effective.
e Thank you to the teachers



